Country Club Estates Golf Course/P.O. Box 413/ Fontana, Wisconsin 53125

(262) 275-3705/ promikel1112@gmail.com
2025 Non-Resident Membership Rates (Not including 5.5% State Sales Tax)
(Covers all green fees any day and anytime. Member receives automatic 15% savings for all golf related merchandise

purchases in the clubhouse)

Category Rate Total w/Tax Before April 1
ADULT $600.00 $543.33
COUPLE $950.00 $1,002.25 $870.38
FAMILY $1,150.00 $1,213.25 $1,002.25
SENIOR (62+) $525.00 $474.75
SENIOR COUPLE $850.00 $780.70
STUDENT (13-18 ¥.0.)* $200.00 $174.08*

STUDENT (12 & Under)* COMPLIMENTARY
* Afternoons Only on Weekends and Holidays

2025 WEEKDAY ONLY Membership Rates (Not Including Sales 5.5% State Sales Tax)
(Covers all green fees, WEEKDAY ONLY. Plus, Member receives automatic 10% savings for all golf related merchandise

purchases in the clubhouse)

Category
ADULT

COUPLE
SENIOR (62+)
SENIOR COUPLE (62+)

Rate
$400.00
$675.00
$350.00
$575.00

COMPLIMENTARY

Total w/Tax
$422.00

$712.13
$369.25
$606.63

By submitting this membership application, the undersigned agrees to follow all CCE golf course rules and procedures. A 3%
CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO ALL CREDIT/DEBIT CARD TRANSACTIONS.

Applicant Name(s)

Local Mailing Address

City

State

Zip Code

E-mail Address #1

E-mail Address #2

Non-Resident Membership Type

Total Enclosed $ Payment Type:

Credit Card # Exp. Date

Child Name(s)

MC  Visa Discover

Cvv

Signature (Required for Credit Card Authorization)

AMEX  Check/Cash



mailto:promike1112@gmail.com

