Country Club Estates Golf Course/P.O. Box 413/ Fontana, Wisconsin 53125 (262) 275-3705/ promike1112@gmail.com

2025 Non-Resident Membership Rates (Not including 5.5% State Sales Tax)

(Covers all green fees any day and anytime. Member receives automatic 15% savings for all golf related merchandise purchases in the clubhouse)

<u>Category</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Total w/Tax</u>	<u>Before April 1</u>
ADULT	\$600.00	\$633.00	\$543.33
COUPLE	\$950.00	\$1,002.25	\$870.38
FAMILY	\$1,150.00	\$1,213.25	\$1,002.25
SENIOR (62+)	\$525.00	\$553.88	\$474.75
SENIOR COUPLE	\$850.00	\$896.75	\$780.70
STUDENT (13-18 Y.O.)*	\$200.00	\$211.00	\$174.08*
STUDENT (12 & Under)	* COMPLIMENTARY	COMPLIMENTARY	
w.a			

^{*}Afternoons Only on Weekends and Holidays

2025 WEEKDAY ONLY Membership Rates (Not Including Sales 5.5% State Sales Tax)

(Covers all green fees, WEEKDAY ONLY. Plus, Member receives automatic 10% savings for all golf related merchandise purchases in the clubhouse)

<u>Category</u>	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Total w/Tax</u>
ADULT	\$400.00	\$422.00
COUPLE	\$675.00	\$712.13
SENIOR (62+)	\$350.00	\$369.25
SENIOR COUPLE (62+)	\$575.00	\$606.63

By submitting this membership application, the undersigned agrees to follow *all* CCE golf course rules and procedures. A 3% CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO ALL CREDIT/DEBIT CARD TRANSACTIONS.

Applicant Name(s)						
Local Mailing Address						
City	State				Zip Code	
E-mail Address #1						
E-mail Address #2						
Non-Resident Membership Type	Child Name(s)					
Total Enclosed \$	Payment Type:	MC	Visa	Discover	AMEX	Check/Cash
Credit Card #	Exp. Date		CVV			